A VILAG

KOSZEN ES BARNAKOSZEN/LIGNIT

TERMELESE ES KESZLETE
( millié tonnaban )

TERMESE KESZLET

FEKETEK OSZEN

KINA 950
USA 919
INDIA 335
VILAG OSSZESEN 3460

BARNAK OSZEN/LIGNIT

NEMETORSZAG 179
OROSZORSZAG 91
USA 73
GOROGORSZAG 70
AUSZTRALIA 66

VILAG OSSZESEN 853

62200
115891
82396

19062

43000
107922
134103
2874
39540

465391



